
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 177 by Senator Martiny

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 5, following "616 (A)(3)" and before ",(C)(2)" change "634 (A)(3)" to "634
3 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 6, following "(D)(2)," and before ",(7)" change "635 (A)(3)" to "635
6 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 6, following "(C)(2)" and before "and (5)" change "636 (A)(3)" to "636
9 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, line 13, following "616 (A)(3)" and before ",(C)(2)" change "634 (A)(3)" to "634
12 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

14 On page 2, line 13, following "(D)(2)," and before ",(7)" change "635 (A)(3)" to "635
15 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 6

17 On page 2, line 14, following "(C)(2)" and before "and (5)" change "636 (A)(3)" to "636
18 (A)(introductory paragraph) and (3)"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 7

20 On page 3, lines 18-19, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
21 **administrative law**"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 8

23 On page 4, line 7, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of administrative**
24 **law**"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 9

26 On page 7, line 22, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
27 **administrative law**"

28 AMENDMENT NO. 10

29 On page 9, lines 7, 8, 10 and 25, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
30 **administrative law**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 11

2 On page 11, line 3, following "process" and before "Subsection" change "under" to
3 "**provided in**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 12

5 On page 15, line 12, following "relating to" and before "hearing" insert "**a**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 13

7 On page 16, line 10, change "371" to "370"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 14

9 On page 16, line 20, following "provided in" and before ", have" change "370" to "R.S.
10 22:**369**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 15

12 On page 16, lines 27-28, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
13 **administrative law**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 16

15 On page 18, line 11, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
16 **administrative law**"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 17

18 On page 31, line 4, before "shall issue" insert "**the commissioner**"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 18

20 On page 51, line 2, following "**ten**" change "**days**" to "**days'**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 19

22 On page 52, line 18-19, following "He" and before "**shall**" change "**Division of**
23 **Administrative Law**" to "**division of administrative law**"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 20

25 On page 52, line 29, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
26 **administrative law**"

27 AMENDMENT NO. 21

28 On page 53, lines 9, 12, and 25, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
29 **administrative law**"

30 AMENDMENT NO. 22

31 On page 53, line 21, following "**R.S.**" and before "**:950**" change "**22**" to "**49**"

32 AMENDMENT NO. 23

33 On page 54, lines 4, 5, 6, 13 and 14, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division**
34 **of administrative law**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 24

2 On page 57, lines 12, 13 and 16, change "**Division of Administrative Law**" to "**division of**
3 **administrative law**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 25

5 On page 58, line 18, change "Division of Administrative Law" to "**division of**
6 **administrative law**"